
II AQUA-FASTTRIATLON JOVE

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

CDM2311 0:08:30 0:00:000:17:111 TORRES BOSCH, PAU 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

CDM2026 0:08:46 0:00:000:17:352 PUCHOL SOTERAS, NIL 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM4223 0:08:33 0:00:000:18:043 SANTED VILLARROYA, JAVIER 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

CDM4004 0:08:43 0:00:000:18:124 PEREZ FLORES, MARC 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM3205 0:08:50 0:00:000:18:495 ROYO CALAVERA, DAVID 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

CDM3156 0:09:40 0:00:000:18:536 LAZARO DIAZ, JOAQUIN 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM5032 0:09:37 0:00:000:19:057 SALES NADAL, ENRIC 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

CDF4040 0:08:58 0:00:000:19:408 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM5433 0:08:56 0:00:000:19:589 DEL REY BONILLA, ADRIAN 0:00:00ILLUSION TRIATLON 

INFM7113 0:09:44 0:00:000:20:0110 LLOPIS I ARAGONES, JAN 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

INFM7135 0:10:07 0:00:000:20:0711 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN 0:00:00PRAT TRIATLO 1994

INFM7131 0:09:35 0:00:000:20:1112 COLOMINA RODRÍGUEZ, BIEL 0:00:00INDEPENDIENTE

INFF7111 0:09:25 0:00:000:20:1513 ORTEGA ISERN, NUR 0:00:00C.N. REUS PLOMS

CDM4100 0:09:34 0:00:000:20:1514 ARJONA HERNANDEZ, LUCAS 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM2714 0:09:58 0:00:000:20:3415 VISCARRI PARDO, ALVARO 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDF2968 0:09:42 0:00:000:20:4816 CESARI ROVIRA, MARIONA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

INFF7106 0:09:42 0:00:000:21:0117 ABADAL GINESTA, JANA 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

INFM7118 0:09:38 0:00:000:21:0518 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

INFF7108 0:09:45 0:00:000:21:0819 CASTELLA NOGUE, MAR 0:00:00TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

INFM7119 0:10:35 0:00:000:21:1020 JORDAN BARRAGAN, MIQUEL 0:00:00C.E. SISTRELLS

INFM7115 0:10:24 0:00:000:21:1321 GRAU RIBAS, FERRAN 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

INFF7102 0:10:57 0:00:000:21:1422 LECHUGA FROUIN, ENYA 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA

INFM7129 0:10:48 0:00:000:21:1923 ANGULO SOCIAS, SERGI 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDF4141 0:10:12 0:00:000:21:2724 LOPEZ ESTEVE, ARIADNA 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM4538 0:10:37 0:00:000:21:3225 GOMEZ CATALA, ARNAU 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU Z5

INFM7125 0:11:19 0:00:000:21:3226 CABALLERO MORÁN, SERGIO 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

INFM7130 0:10:44 0:00:000:21:3527 GIRALT RODRIGUEZ, DIDAC 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

INFM7128 0:10:36 0:00:000:21:3628 ARJONA HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

INFM7134 0:10:48 0:00:000:21:4229 PRAT OLIVE, MARC 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

INFM7127 0:10:19 0:00:000:21:4930 TUFANO ITURRALDE, ALESSANDRO 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM8001 0:11:35 0:00:000:22:0531 DE VAL GIL, JORDI 0:00:00LLICENCIA DE DIA

INFF7104 0:10:43 0:00:000:22:1132 CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE, CARLA 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

CDM4071 0:11:13 0:00:000:22:1533 GUZMAN JIMENEZ, ORIOL 0:00:00C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

CDF4140 0:11:20 0:00:000:22:1834 CASTELLOTE BUENO, ANNA 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

INFM7117 0:10:46 0:00:000:22:2535 MEILAN CABO, MAURO 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

CDM4558 0:11:43 0:00:000:23:2936 GOMEZ PEREZ, ROGER 0:00:00C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

CDM3429 0:12:11 0:00:000:23:3937 MARTÍNEZ ALVARO, ANDREU 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

CDF2729 0:09:47 0:00:000:23:4138 MUSTE DUEÑAS, ITZEL 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

CDM4011 0:12:00 0:00:000:23:4739 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 0:00:00TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA 

INFF7107 0:10:40 0:00:000:24:2340 RIVASPLATA GAVIDIA, ALESSANDRA MAITE 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

INFM7120 0:10:52 0:00:000:24:2341 MANENTI, AIRAM 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

INFF7109 0:11:46 0:00:000:25:3642 PANIAGUA VIDAL, ALBA 0:00:00C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

CDF4068 0:12:19 0:00:000:25:3643 ROPERO ROMERO, MARIA 0:00:00C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

INFF7105 0:10:39 0:00:000:26:1744 CERVERA CARLIER, ELIA 0:00:00GAVA TRIATLO

CDF5115 0:12:12 0:00:000:26:4245 BIRBE CAMPAS, LAURA 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

INFM7132 0:11:00 0:00:000:26:5146 CARBAJAL MALATO, PATRICK 0:00:00L3SCOLA SANT JUST

INFM7123 0:13:59 0:00:000:27:0347 RUIZ PONS, DIDAC 0:00:00C.E. SISTRELLS

CDF4677 0:12:46 0:00:000:27:1348 TRULLOLS MALDONADO, ALBA 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

CDM5354 0:13:55 0:00:000:27:3149 SOLE SERRALLACH, ARIADNA 0:00:00C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

CDF4014 0:12:33 0:00:000:28:0450 CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, CARLOTA 0:00:00TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA 

INFF7101 0:10:47 0:00:000:30:4051 ONIEVA LLOBERA, ANNA 0:00:00CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

CDF4009 0:17:11 0:00:000:31:2452 MINGORANCE MBANG MICHA, NATALIA 0:00:00TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA 

CDF1803 0:14:00 0:00:000:32:5953 GOMEZ PEREZ, SHEILA 0:00:00C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.
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2311 0:08:30 0:00:00 0:17:111 PAU TORRES BOSCH 0:00:001 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 0:00:00

2026 0:08:46 0:00:00 0:17:352 NIL PUCHOL SOTERAS 0:00:004 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

4223 0:08:33 0:00:00 0:18:043 JAVIER SANTED VILLARROYA 0:00:002 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

4004 0:08:43 0:00:00 0:18:124 MARC PEREZ FLORES 0:00:003 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

3205 0:08:50 0:00:00 0:18:495 DAVID ROYO CALAVERA 0:00:005 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

3156 0:09:40 0:00:00 0:18:536 JOAQUIN LAZARO DIAZ 0:00:0013 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

5032 0:09:37 0:00:00 0:19:057 ENRIC SALES NADAL 0:00:0011 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00

5433 0:08:56 0:00:00 0:19:588 ADRIAN DEL REY BONILLA 0:00:006 0 0#ErroILLUSION TRIATLON 0:00:00

4100 0:09:34 0:00:00 0:20:159 LUCAS ARJONA HERNANDEZ 0:00:009 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

2714 0:09:58 0:00:00 0:20:3410 ALVARO VISCARRI PARDO 0:00:0019 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

4538 0:10:37 0:00:00 0:21:3211 ARNAU GOMEZ CATALA 0:00:0026 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU Z5 0:00:00

8001 0:11:35 0:00:00 0:22:0512 JORDI DE VAL GIL 0:00:0041 0 0#ErroLLICENCIA DE DIA 0:00:00

4071 0:11:13 0:00:00 0:22:1513 ORIOL GUZMAN JIMENEZ 0:00:0038 0 0#ErroC.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIA 0:00:00

4558 0:11:43 0:00:00 0:23:2914 ROGER GOMEZ PEREZ 0:00:0042 0 0#ErroC.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 0:00:00

3429 0:12:11 0:00:00 0:23:3915 ANDREU MARTÍNEZ ALVARO 0:00:0045 0 0#ErroCLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 0:00:00

4011 0:12:00 0:00:00 0:23:4716 ALEJANDRO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 0:00:0044 0 0#ErroTRIATHLON VILARENC A 0:00:00

5354 0:13:55 0:00:00 0:27:3117 ARIADNA SOLE SERRALLACH 0:00:0050 0 0#ErroC.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: INFM

7113 0:09:44 0:00:00 0:20:011 JAN LLOPIS I ARAGONES 0:00:0016 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

7135 0:10:07 0:00:00 0:20:072 JOAN SALOMON PAGESPETIT 0:00:0020 0 0#ErroPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

7131 0:09:35 0:00:00 0:20:113 BIEL COLOMINA RODRÍGUEZ 0:00:0010 0 0#ErroINDEPENDIENTE 0:00:00

7118 0:09:38 0:00:00 0:21:054 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ GARCIA 0:00:0012 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7119 0:10:35 0:00:00 0:21:105 MIQUEL JORDAN BARRAGAN 0:00:0024 0 0#ErroC.E. SISTRELLS 0:00:00

7115 0:10:24 0:00:00 0:21:136 FERRAN GRAU RIBAS 0:00:0023 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

7129 0:10:48 0:00:00 0:21:197 SERGI ANGULO SOCIAS 0:00:0033 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7125 0:11:19 0:00:00 0:21:328 SERGIO CABALLERO MORÁN 0:00:0039 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7130 0:10:44 0:00:00 0:21:359 DIDAC GIRALT RODRIGUEZ 0:00:0030 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7128 0:10:36 0:00:00 0:21:3610 BRUNO ARJONA HERNANDEZ 0:00:0025 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7134 0:10:48 0:00:00 0:21:4211 MARC PRAT OLIVE 0:00:0034 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

7127 0:10:19 0:00:00 0:21:4912 ALESSANDRO TUFANO ITURRALDE 0:00:0022 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7117 0:10:46 0:00:00 0:22:2513 MAURO MEILAN CABO 0:00:0031 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

7120 0:10:52 0:00:00 0:24:2314 AIRAM MANENTI 0:00:0035 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7132 0:11:00 0:00:00 0:26:5115 PATRICK CARBAJAL MALATO 0:00:0037 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7123 0:13:59 0:00:00 0:27:0316 DIDAC RUIZ PONS 0:00:0051 0 0#ErroC.E. SISTRELLS 0:00:00
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4040 0:08:58 0:00:00 0:19:401 ABRIL ESTRADE MORAGAS 0:00:007 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

2968 0:09:42 0:00:00 0:20:482 MARIONA CESARI ROVIRA 0:00:0014 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

4141 0:10:12 0:00:00 0:21:273 ARIADNA LOPEZ ESTEVE 0:00:0021 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

4140 0:11:20 0:00:00 0:22:184 ANNA CASTELLOTE BUENO 0:00:0040 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

2729 0:09:47 0:00:00 0:23:415 ITZEL MUSTE DUEÑAS 0:00:0018 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

4068 0:12:19 0:00:00 0:25:366 MARIA ROPERO ROMERO 0:00:0047 0 0#ErroC.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIA 0:00:00

5115 0:12:12 0:00:00 0:26:427 LAURA BIRBE CAMPAS 0:00:0046 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

4677 0:12:46 0:00:00 0:27:138 ALBA TRULLOLS MALDONADO 0:00:0049 0 0#ErroFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:00:00

4014 0:12:33 0:00:00 0:28:049 CARLOTA CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ 0:00:0048 0 0#ErroTRIATHLON VILARENC A 0:00:00

4009 0:17:11 0:00:00 0:31:2410 NATALIA MINGORANCE MBANG MICH 0:00:0053 0 0#ErroTRIATHLON VILARENC A 0:00:00

1803 0:14:00 0:00:00 0:32:5911 SHEILA GOMEZ PEREZ 0:00:0052 0 0#ErroC.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. 0:00:00

 CATEGORIA: INFF

7111 0:09:25 0:00:00 0:20:151 NUR ORTEGA ISERN 0:00:008 0 0#ErroC.N. REUS PLOMS 0:00:00

7106 0:09:42 0:00:00 0:21:012 JANA ABADAL GINESTA 0:00:0015 0 0#ErroL3SCOLA SANT JUST 0:00:00

7108 0:09:45 0:00:00 0:21:083 MAR CASTELLA NOGUE 0:00:0017 0 0#ErroTEAM CALELLA TRIATHL 0:00:00

7102 0:10:57 0:00:00 0:21:144 ENYA LECHUGA FROUIN 0:00:0036 0 0#ErroLLICENCIA DE DIA 0:00:00

7104 0:10:43 0:00:00 0:22:115 CARLA CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE 0:00:0029 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7107 0:10:40 0:00:00 0:24:236 ALESSANDRA M RIVASPLATA GAVIDIA 0:00:0028 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7109 0:11:46 0:00:00 0:25:367 ALBA PANIAGUA VIDAL 0:00:0043 0 0#ErroC.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIA 0:00:00

7105 0:10:39 0:00:00 0:26:178 ELIA CERVERA CARLIER 0:00:0027 0 0#ErroGAVA TRIATLO 0:00:00

7101 0:10:47 0:00:00 0:30:409 ANNA ONIEVA LLOBERA 0:00:0032 0 0#ErroCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00



CLASSIFICACIÓ PER CLUBS

II AQUA-FASTTRIATLON JOVE

FEMENÍ
L3SCOLA SANT JUST1 1:02:08

ABRIL ESTRADE MORAGAS 0:19:401

JANA ABADAL GINESTA 0:21:012

ARIADNA LOPEZ ESTEVE 0:21:273

GAVA TRIATLO2 1:12:51

CARLA CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE 0:22:111

ALESSANDRA MAITE RIVASPLATA GAVIDIA 0:24:232

ELIA CERVERA CARLIER 0:26:173

MASCULÍ
L3SCOLA SANT JUST1 0:59:01

MARC PEREZ FLORES 0:18:121

LUCAS ARJONA HERNANDEZ 0:20:152

ALVARO VISCARRI PARDO 0:20:343

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA2 0:59:18

JAVIER SANTED VILLARROYA 0:18:041

JAN LLOPIS I ARAGONES 0:20:012

FERRAN GRAU RIBAS 0:21:133

GAVA TRIATLO3 1:07:00

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ GARCIA 0:21:051

SERGIO CABALLERO MORÁN 0:21:322

AIRAM MANENTI 0:24:233
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